®

Falkenbergs
Motorkilubb

Renault Junior Cup
Result Race 1

Started : 15

Pos

Nbr

Classified : 15

Name
Entrant

SVENSK N
BILSPORT

®

Vastkustloppet 2025

Not Classified : O

Car
City / Club

FMK

Total time
Km/h

Gap hm sec

Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

10 - 13 July 2025

Fastest
time Km/h

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

11

21

199

33

69

43

31

95

37

12

32

47

99

Liam Rikardsen (SWE)

Elias Vestling (SWE)

Enzo Cohlin (SWE)

Rasmus Ydrefalk (SWE)

Vidar Ottosson (SWE)

William Grennberger (SWE)

Gustav Nord (SWE)

Tino Lundstrém (SWE)

Thelma Blohm (SWE)

Joel Lindh (SWE)

Lexi Tovek (SWE)

KRT Racing

Moa Vestling (SWE)

Simon Glasmastar (SWE)

Ella Cronstrédm (SWE)

Isabelle Larsson (SWE)

RenaultClio
Kolsva

SMK Vasterds
RenaultClio
Skultuna

SMK Vasteras
RenaultClio
Upplands vas by
SSK
RenaultClio
Billdal
Falkenbergs MK
RenaultClio
Balinge

Rasbo MK
RenaultClio
Vikings tad
Linképings MS
RenaultClio
Vadstena
Linkdpings MS
Renault Clio
Bor
Skillingaryds MK
RenaultClio
Bollebygd

SSK
RenaultClio
Nykoping
Linképings MS
RenaultClio
Vessigebro
Falkenbergs MK
Renault Clio
Skultuna

SMK Vasterds
RenaultClio
Hisings backa
Falkenbergs MK
RenaultClio
Nykoping
Linképings MS
RenaultClio
Svanesund

MK Vést

16:12476

-- 17 laps --

5653 16:18.129

9.684 16:22.160

11.653 16:24.129

14.341 16:26.817

27.798 16:40.274

27.985 16:40461

28.224 16:40.700

46.747 16:59.223

54.232 17:06.708

54.651 17:07.127

-- 16 laps -- 16:23.256

13.232 16:36.488

-- 15 laps -- 16:21.961

38.535 17:00.496

11491

114 24

113.78

11355

113 .24

111.72

111 .69

111 67

109 64

108 .84

102 .39

106 .96

105 54

100 41

96.62

56.829 11567

56.491

116 .37

56.927

115 47

57.241

114 84

56.976

11537

57.726

113 .88

57.837

113 .66

58.027

113 .29

58.184

112 .98

58.898

11161

55.608

11821

1:00277

109 .06

1:00.204

109.19

1:03444

103 .61

1:05579 100.24

16

12

11

15

16

10

14

Fastest time : 55.608 inlgp 7 by nbr. 37 : Lexi Tovek (Renaut Clio)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time
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Tidtagningschef

Alex Moller

Tavlingsledare

Julius Bengtsson

Forbundsdomare

Mikael Karlstedt
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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